
 Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology 

  

                                  Academic calendar (Jan 2019-July 2019) 

S. No Event From 

Date 

Day To date Day 

1.  Commencement of New 

Academic session 

 

7-1-2019 Monday 7-1-2019 Monday 

2.  Sports Meet 7-1-2019 Monday 8-01-2019 Tuesday 

3.  Technical Festival 9-1-2019 Wednesday 10-01-2019 Thursday 

4.  Cultural Festival 11-01-2019 Friday 11-01-2019 Friday 

5.  Annual Day 12-01-2019 Saturday 12-01-2019 Saturday 

6.  Anugoonj  7-02-2019 Thursday 9-02-2019 Saturday 

7.  FDP/Seminar for Faculty 7-02-2019 Thursday 9-02-2019 Saturday 

8.  Preparatory leave 23-02-2019 Saturday 23-02-2019 Saturday 

9.  Mid Term test / FDP/Seminar 

For faculty 

25-02-2019 Monday 5-03-2019 Tuesday 

10.  PTM 9-03-2019 Saturday 9-03-2019 Saturday 

11.  Last date to return the marked 

answer scripts of Sessional 

Test 1 

14-03-2019 Thursday 14-03-2019 Thursday 

12.  Industrial visit for student 17-04-2019 Wednesday 21-04-2019 Sunday 

13.  Last date for submission of 

project reports (Major) for 

final year students  

18-04-2019 Thursday 18-04-2019 Thursday 

14.  End Term Practical Exam 22-04-2019 onwards as Notified by GGSIPU 

15.  End Term Theory Exam 6-05-2019 (Monday) onwards or as Notified by 

GGSIPU 

16.  Meeting of Time table In 

charges for courses of next 

Semester 

7-05-2019 Tuesday 7-05-2019 Tuesday 

17.  Summer Vacations 1-06-2019   Saturday 14-07-2019 Sunday 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Holidays 

S No Holiday Description Day 
1.  26/01/2019 Republic Day Saturday 

2.  4/03/2019 Maha Shivratri Monday 

3.  21/03/2019 Holi Thursday 

4.  17/04/2019 Mahavir Jayanti Wednesday 

5.  19/04/2019 Good Friday Friday 

6.  18/05/2019 Budh Purnima Saturday 

7.  5/06/2019 Eid-ul-Fitar Wednesday 

 

S. No Note 

1.  Total No of teaching weeks (Excluding one Sessional Exams week)- 14  

2.  Total no of holidays during teaching – 05 days   

3.  No of days lost due to various activities including preparatory leave– 10 days 

4.  Actual no of weeks available for teaching- 12 weeks  

 

 

 


